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Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften
07./08.05.2005 - Berlin
Frauen unter 17/ Manner unter 17

Germany
France
Netherlands
Czech Republic
Great Britain
Bdgium

Poland
Sovenia
Denmark

Switzerland

MEDAILLENSPIEGEL - Nation - Gesamt

Platzl Platz2
12 11
3 2
2 2
1 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

Fischer - IT-Consulting

Platz3 Platz5
22 25
4 4
5 4
0 0
0 0
4 1
2 0
1 1
0 1
0 0

www.fischer-itc.de

Paz7

21

Punkte

424

82

85

19

17

30

25

10



